Model No.M4500 RECIPRO SAW

N

S e——

J,«\\\l.\

N~
—
I Vo AN
S e 7 XY
e 77

69



Model No.M4500 RECIPRO SAW

DHRE

THURAR

m&

zE XK
001 163541-8  |SHOE
002 424588-0 |INSULATION COVER
H.SOCKET SET
003 266202-0 SCREW(HOLE)M8X10
BRKT (RBANEETER%
004 313075-3 265836-6+184%266090-5)
BRAAMBEX15
005 266090-5 F/JR3020,3000V !
018 142177-6  |tEEmfE= 1
C10 [213151-2 OME 14 1
C20 (213174-0 |X[& 14 1
019 418806-6 |Mg 1
020 911258-5  |#84% M5X35 2
021 911243-8 | #25E1R% M5X25 2
022 232221-8 |EERA 1
023 162236-0 |:AENE 1
024 424586-4 |ZEE 1
025 346714-0 |BEIA 1
026 214169-6 | FHEEA14 F/JR3050T 1
027 341462-6  |¥ BHAR 1
028 911225-0 |#&#% M5X16 2
029-1 |[161600-2 |SLIDER 1
030 214169-6 | ‘FHEE#A14 F/JR3050T 1
031 341462-6 |# AR 1
032 911225-0 |24 M5X16 2
033 911225-0  |#84% M5X16 2
034 346715-8 | t5EAtR 1
035 267475-8 |FE[E6 1
036 251969-3 |7 A1EA4AMS5X12 F/JR3020 1
037 212959-1 | #+BYEhE708 1
038 142176-8 | taEm4H 1
039 267474-0 |F2E14 1
041 232222-6 |EEER B 1
042 346713-2 |EEER 1
043 911225-0  |42%% M5X16 1
044 266459-3 | BIR%4 5X25 4
045 852C68-8 |M4500 NAME PLATE 1
046 265530-0 |#B%#% M5X8 3
047 142178-4 | ta¥mAE 1
C10 [931302-2 |[/N\AIEHE M6 1
C20 [941151-9 |FHEZR[E 6 1

Please order the parts with part number.

o

Print Date 2022/2/11



Model No.M4500 RECIPRO SAW

DHRE

THURER

m&

zE XK
048 961052-5 |#ER S-12
049 210107-6 | Z=EkifE 600122
050 285737-2 |BHERIFSR
051 241863-7 |AE 70
052 518692-6 |BEL10V
D10 INC. 51,53,54
053 681644-1 |#EiER A 1
054 210046-0 |1E# 6082Z 1
055 454596-7 |{EHR 1
056 594626-3 |4MEE110V 1
Cl1 |654449-2 |HixlEER 2
C21 [654485-8 |PARALLEL SPLICE 2
057 266418-7 |#2445X55 F/HR4002 2
059 191963-2  |E%RICB-303 C/A-81664 1
060 643750-0 |hixmlEEE 2
MOTOR HOUSING
061 143589-6 | L\ 1ol ETE
C10 |643708-9 |FRRIEESX11
064 183D05-0 |HANDLE SET
D10 INC. 72
065 650715-5 |98 TN0O4-10/1BE-5 1
066 645190-8 |I2EFHLE2E 1
068 687140-7 |BREEIER 1
069 266326-2 |124% M4X18 2
070 682573-1 |BIFIREE 1
071 693504-5 |&E#4R 1.25-2-2.0 1
072 183D05-0 |HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 64
073 266326-2 |12%% M4X18 5
AO1 783221-6 |HEX.WRENCH 5/32" 1
A02 821684-9 |PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1
C10 [452432-1 |[SLIDE LATCH 2
C20 [806G57-9 [MAKITA MT LOGO LABEL 1
M4500KB PLASTIC CASE
A03 809M80-9 | ° or”
EO1 688161-2 |iEKz23

Please order the parts with part number.

o

Print Date 2022/2/11





